14. 3. 2024 10:27

LIST OF ENTRIES

Event: 44.th GRAND PRIX SLOVAKIA, 2024.03.15, SLOVAKIA L=y
Team: KARATE KLUB KRETOVIC KOSICE, SLOVAKIA sl
Contact: Karate Klub Kretovi¢ KoSice karateklubkretovicke@gmail.com

Calculation of entry fees:

- Individual categories: Entry fee of categories x Number of Entries in

Categories

- Team categories: Entry fee of categories x Number of Teams in Categories

- Coaches: Entry fee x Number of Entries

- Referees: Entry fee x Number of Entries
- Officials: Entry fee x Number of Entries

- Entry fee for clubs

INDIVIDUAL ENTRIES

LAST NAME

BANDUROVA

GECI

GUBIK

HALAS

HASKO

HERDITZKA

KOLLAROVA

KRETOVICOVA

KYSUCKY

MENHERT

PIRCAK

PIRCAK

PIRCAK

PLICHTA

POHULIAIEV

PRIMIAK

PUSZTAI

RADOS

SZELLEY

VEREBOVA

FIRST NAME

VANESA

BORIS

ADAM[1]

MARTIN[1]

JAKUB[1]

VIVIEN[4]

PATRICIA

RITA

LUKAS

MICHAL[2]

RENE

VASIL[1]

VASIL[1]

BRUNO

SERHII[1]

MYROSLAV

NICOLAS

LUBOMIR

VANESA[1]

SARA

(F, 31-01-2005, 54 KG, 0 CM, KYU 1)

(M, 13-01-2010, 44 KG, 0 CM, KYU 3)

(M, 11-02-2008, 77 KG, 0 CM, KYU 2)

(M, 04-04-2014, 30 KG, 0 CM, KYU 5)

(M, 14-10-2013, 32 KG, 0 CM, KYU 5)

(F, 08-10-2003, 55 KG, 0 CM, KYU 1)

(F, 08-03-2009, 49 KG, 0 CM, KYU 2)

(F, 20-10-2009, 54 KG, 0 CM, KYU 2)

(M, 26-02-2010, 58 KG, 0 CM, KYU 3)

(M, 05-07-2011, 41 KG, 0 CM, KYU 6)

(M, 15-08-2010, 45 KG, 0 CM, KYU 3)

(M, 04-10-2006, 71 KG, 0 CM, KYU 1)

(M, 04-10-2006, 71 KG, 0 CM, KYU 1)

(M, 06-11-2008, 55 KG, 0 CM, KYU 2)

(M, 18-10-2005, 64 KG, 0 CM, DAN 1)

(M, 14-12-2005, 66 KG, 0 CM)

(M, 07-01-2015, 40 KG, 0 CM, KYU 6)

(M, 28-06-2005, 80 KG, 0 CM, KYU 1)

(F, 07-10-2004, 67 KG, 0 CM, KYU 1)

(F, 30-10-2008, 44 KG, 0 CM, KYU 5)

SET-ONLINE Karate

Event - Invoicing Address:

Slovak karate union|Junacka 6832 80, Bratislaval|Slovakia|macko@karate.

CATEGORIES

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -55 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE CADETS -52 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE JUNIORS +76 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U10 -34 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U12 -35 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -61 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE CADETS -54 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE CADETS -54 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE CADETS -63 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U14 -45 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U14 -50 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE JUNIORS -76 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -75 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE CADETS -57 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -67 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -67 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U10 +34 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL MALE U21 -84 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE U21 -68 KG

KUMITE INDIVIDUAL FEMALE CADETS -47 KG

https://www.sportdata.org/karate/set-online/popup_nennungen_main.php?popup_action=nennungcomcoarefoff all_user&verid=7474

TIME OF ENTRY

2023-11-12
21:55:38

2023-11-12
21:55:11

2023-11-12
21:54:40

2023-11-12
21:53:04

2024-01-11
23:33:02

2023-11-12
21:51:43

2023-11-12
21:51:12

2024-01-11
23:19:59

2023-11-12
21:47:40

2023-11-12
21:46:51

2023-11-12
21:46:26

2024-01-11
23:18:30

2024-02-09
22:35:24

2023-11-12
21:44:35

2023-11-12
21:43:56

2024-02-09
22:35:24

2023-11-12
21:42:40

2023-11-12
21:42:08

2023-11-12
21:40:09

2024-01-11
23:27:17

2/3


javascript:window.print()
javascript:window.print()
mailto:karateklubkretovicke@gmail.com

14. 3. 2024 10:27 SET-ONLINE Karate
Total entries: 20 Total entry fee: 675 EUR
TEAM ENTRIES

TEAM CATEGORIES TIME OF ENTRY

Total entries: 0 Total entry fee: 0 EUR

LIST OF ALL COACH ENTRIES

TITLE LAST NAME FIRST NAME CATEGORY TIME OF ENTRY

Total entries: 0 Total entry fee: 0 EUR

LIST OF ALL REFEREE ENTRIES

TITLE LAST NAME FIRST NAME NATIONAL LICENCE INTERNATIONAL LICENCE DAYS CATEGORY TIME OF ENTRY

Total entries: 0 Total entry fee: 0 EUR

LIST OF ALL OFFICIAL ENTRIES

OFFICIAL TYPE TITLE LAST NAME FIRST NAME DAYS TIME OF ENTRY

Total entries: 0 Total entry fee: 0 EUR

TOTAL ENTRY FEE:

Total ent
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